L0500015581

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





000329840560

05/29/19--01032 -008 **25.00



Y SULKER
JUL 0 9 2019





June 14, 2019

AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT, L.L.C. 6131 DUBOIS ROAD 33811 LAKELAND, FL 33811

SUBJECT: AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L05000015581

We have received your document for AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6059.

Letter Number: 219A00011956

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

PLEASE PROCESS REINSTATEMENT PAYMENT INCLUDED

	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
cles of Amendmen	t and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
orrespondence con	cerning this matter	to the following:		
PAMEI	.A J SPIKER			
		Name of Person		
AAA T	OP QUALITY AS	PHALT HOLDINGS, LLC		
		Firm/Company		
6131 D	UBOIS ROAD 338	811		
		Address		
LAKEI	LAND, FL 33811			
PAMEL	_			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	port notification)	<u> </u>
ation concerning the	his matter, please ca	all:		
Luo, CPA				
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime Teleph	none Number
ck for the following	amount:			
		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	PAMEL AAA T 6131 D LAKEL PAMEL PAMEL 1.O, CPA Name of Person ck for the following Fee \$30.0	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub- correspondence concerning this matter PAMELA J SPIKER AAA TOP QUALITY AS 6131 DUBOIS ROAD 338 LAKELAND, FL 33811 PAMELASPIKER7@GM/ E-mail address: (nation concerning this matter, please c 1.0, CPA Name of Person ek for the following amount:	Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Gerespondence concerning this matter to the following: PAMELA J SPIKER Name of Person AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT HOLDINGS, LLC Firm/Company 6131 DUBOIS ROAD 33811 City/State and Zip Code PAMELASPIKER7@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual restation concerning this matter, please call: J.O. CPA at (Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Gerespondence concerning this matter to the following: PAMELA J SPIKER Name of Person AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT HOLDINGS, LLC Firm/Company 6131 DUBOIS ROAD 33811 Address LAKELAND, FL 33811 City/State and Zip Code PAMELASPIKER7@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) nation concerning this matter, please call: 1.0. CPA Name of Person Area Code Daytime Teleptock for the following amount: Fee \$\Bigcircless 33.0.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }\Bigcircless 555.00 Filing

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AAA	A TOP QUALITY A	SPHALT, LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears iability Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on	02/11/05	and assigned	d
Florida document numberL05000015581					
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liabi	lity company her	<u>re</u> :		
AAA TOP QUALITY ASPHALT HOLDINGS, I					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the des	signation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		6131 DUBOIS R	OAD		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)				
	<u></u>	LAKELAND, FL	. 33811		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		6131 DUBOIS R	OAD		_
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)				
		LAKELAND, FL	_ 33811		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	d/or registered of office address here	fice address on	our records, e		il he 1
Name of New Registered Agent:	NO CHANGE			Dien E	ز_
New Registered Office Address:	6131 DUBOIS	ROAD		<u> </u>	
		Enter Florio	la street address		
	LAKELAND		, Florid	a 33811	
		City		Zin Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			hange
			Change
		#4.T	Remove
		्रे की जिल्हें जिल्हें	Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Change

		1
		1
		O
		
(lt'an e	ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	207 (3)(b) as the
docu	iment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
If the re (b) Th	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier se 90th day after the record is filed.	of:
Dated	d 2019 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	· ·	
	PAMELA J SPIKER	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00